ALUELEIRIEN JOUKKUEMAARAT

Vuosi

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

Eteldinen alue
Tampere (D-G)

Hyvinkaa (D-G)

Laitila (D-G)

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Laitila (D-G)

Helsinki (B-C)
Laitila (D-G)

Tampere (B-C)
Lahti (D-G)

84

94

84

27
84

29
52

Itdinen alue
Joensuu (C)
Kunnarileiri, Liperi (E-G)

Kunnarileiri, Jyvaskyla (E-G) 45

Kunnarileiri, Liperi (E-G) 39

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Lantinen alue

Etenee, Seindjoki (D-E)
Etenee, Laihia (F-G)
Rauma (D-E)
Kokemaki (F-G)

Etenee, Kurikka (D-E)
Etenee, Lapua (F-G)

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Etenee, Kurikka (D-E)

Etenee, Lapua (F-G)

Etenee, Pori (D-G)

Etenee, Seinajoki (D-G)

84
56

79
59

75
54

111

118

Pohjoinen alue
Kempele (D-E)
Haapajarvi (F-G)

Kempele (D)
Ylivieska (E)
Karsamaki (F-G)

Oulu (D)
Rovaniemi (E)
Haapajarvi (F-G)

Raahe (D)
Sotkamo (E)
Reisjarvi (F-G) peruttu

Kaikki leirit peruttu

Kempele (D)
Ylivieska (E)
Karsamaki (F-G)

Oulu (D)
Ylivieska (E)
Kajaani (F-G)

Rovaniemi (D)
Kempele (E-F)

30
24
22

30
18
26

15
32

26
29
34

22
31
22

16
38

Yhteensa

345

345

47

302

297

253



